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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

(DEAF) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/17100892

2/17100349

3/17100742

4/17100595

5/17100386

6/17100487

7/17100183

8/17100335

9/17100927

10/17101120

11/17100527

12/17100505

13/17100350

MADIHA ASGHAR
ALl ASGHAR

ZAKIA RAFIQ
RAFIQ AHMAD

FARAH ANUM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MEHK SARFARAZ
ZAHID SARFRAZ

GULSHAN TAHIRA
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

JAMAL MUSTAFA

JAMAL MUHAMMAD ABDUN NAFAY

REHANA NAZIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

SIDRA YASMEEN
GHULAM SARWAR

SAADIA AMBREEN
YAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
ABDUL HAMEED

RAHAT SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ZAR GUL RAZA
AHMAD RAZA MIRRANI

RAWALPINDI

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN
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63 posts of Junior Special Education Teacher (Deaf) (BS-16)

MERIT/APP.

NO.

in the Punjab Special Education Department

14/17100197

15/17100787

16/17100578

17/17100077

18/17101167

19/17100194

20/17100672

21/17100162

22/17100713

23/17100609

24/17100018

25/17100078

26/17100434

27/17100700

28/17100074

29/17100315

30/17100545

31/17100417

32/17100385

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MARIYUM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABIDA PARVEEN
BASHIR AHMAD NAZ

ALl ZAIB
SARAJ ALI

AMMARA AMJAD
RANA MUHAMMAD AMJAD

NAMRAH ABID
MUHAMMAD ABID

AQSA RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

RUKHSAR ABID
RANA ABID AYUB

FARIHA NAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH KHAN

ZARE GULL
EASUB KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ATIF TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR TAHIR

ADILA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SYEDA MUBASHRA ZAIDI
SYED BASHIR ALI ZAIDI

ATTIYA REHMAAN
ATTA UR REHMAN

MUMTAZ AKHTAR
GHULAM QASIM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
GHULAM FARID

HAQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHABAN

MADIHA RAHEEM
ABDUR RAHEEM KHAN

NIMRA AZIZ
AZIZ UR REHMAN

AASIA GUL
MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE

DOMICILE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

MULTAN

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MULTAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN
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63 posts of Junior Special Education Teacher (Deaf) (BS-16)
in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
33/17101122 ANEETA ZULFIQAR SHEIKHUPURA

34/17100309

35/17101121

36/17100420

37/17100062

38/17100790

39/17100200

40/17100051

41/17100667

42/17100602

43/17100703

44/17100295

45/17100834

46/17100101

47/17100714

48/17100150

49/17100675

50/17100307

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

TAYYABA SHAMAS
MANZOOR SHAMAS

ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

HUMAIRA ANAYAT
ANAYAT MEERAN

AMNA ABDUL SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR

KINZA 1JAZ
1JAZ AHMAD

SALEEM RAZA
UMER UD DIN

AMINA SEHAR

HAKEEM MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

IQRA KHUSHI
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MEHWISH YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

JAVED RASHEED
RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED
ALLAH BAKHSH

SHUMAILA I1QBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH

MARIA ASHRAF

CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

UZMA NAHEED
WALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

IRFAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

AMINA YASEEN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

NANKANA SAHIB

VEHARI

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

MIANWALI

SAHIWAL

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD
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63 posts of Junior Special Education Teacher (Deaf) (BS-16)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

52/17100269

54/17100301

55/17100401

56/17101059

58/17100876

59/17100083

61/17100234

62/17100025

in the Punjab Special Education Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ANILA ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

AQSA AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KAJAL
SAIF ULLAH

RAHAT ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SEHRISH SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MARIA KANWAL
GHULAM MURTAZA

HAFIZA SAIRA RASHEED
ABD UR RASHEED

BASRA KHURSHID
MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

DOMICILE

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SARGODHA

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

68/17100203

74/17100169

107/17100024

Note:-

DATED:

CASE NO.

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
NISAR AHMAD

IRAM SHAHZADI
ABDUL SATTAR TABASSUM

ABID HUSSAIN
MIAN ELAHI BAKHSH

24-12-2020
32-RG-2020

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

Two (02) (including 01 post reserved for Minorities quota and
01 post reserved for Special Persons Quota) remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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